
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS
COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

October 28, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
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A. Name of Committee: Kansas Chamber JOBS PAC

Address: 534 s" Kansas Ave» suite 140°

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66603

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

$232.63

$0.00

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. $7,679.00

$232.63

$0.00

$232.63

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false docun^ent is a class A misdemeanor."

10/28/24

Date Signat.ire of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Kansas Chamber JOBS PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

8/7/24

8/7/24

8/7/24

8/7/24

8/7/24

8/7/24

8/7/24

8/7/24

08/07/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Rick KIoos for Senate
4728 SE Berryton Rd.
Berryton, KS

Jeff Klemp for Senate
107 Rock Creek Loop
Lansing, KS

Dave Dannov for Senate
6000 Sunrise Drive
Fairway, KS

Mike Thompson for Senate
4923 Constance Street
Shawnee, KS

Kellie Warren for Senate
14505 Falmouth Street
Leawood, KS

Brad Stames for Senate
7925 Falcon Road
Riley, KS

Adam Thomas for Senate
16272 South Sunset St
Olathe, KS

Chase Bias! for Senate
1746 N. Blackstone Court
Wichita, KS

Renee Erickson for Senate
26 N Cypress Dr.
Wichita/KS

misubto^^^^swss

List Occupation

for Those Giving an
In-Kind of More Than

$150

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

Data file

Data file

Data file

Data file

Data file

Data file

Data file

Data file

Data file

Value of

In-Kin d

Contribution

$563.00

$563.00

$563.00

$563.00

$563.00

$563.00

$563.00

$563.00

$563,00

$5,067.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

^Pl^aN^INDJGON.TRIBUTIONSJTHIS^RM $0.00
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SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

8/7/24

8/7/24

8/7/24

8/7/24

8/7/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Stephen Owens for Senate
306 S. Hoover Rd
Hesston, KS

Tory Marie Blew for Senate
259 NE 30 Ave
Great Bend, KS

TJ Rose for Senate
18814SGreenwaySt
Olathe, KS

Doug Shane for Senate
6014W 295th St
Louisburg, KS

Rebecca Schmoe for House
1526 S. Cedar St.
Ottawa, KS 66067

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than
$150

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

Data file

Data file

Data file

Data file

Data file

.wijjiiiiiSiu]iotaiiiiiigM8i?ii%BiifijS^^^^

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$563.00

$563.00

$563.00

$563.00

$360.00

$2,612.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

tOJAllEN-KIliD^NJFMBM

$7,679.00

$7,679.00
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