KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

KS Governmental Ethic

GEC Form 2024

October 28, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee; Kansas Chamber JOBS PAC	
	Address: 534 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 1400	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66603	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)	\$232.63
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	•
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$0.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$232.63
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$0.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$232.63
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. 1	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exame and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.	intentional
Det	10/28/24 Single ST	
Date	e Signature of Treasurer	

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Kansas	Chaml	har l	ORS.	$D\Lambda$	\sim
Manaaa	CHAIL	JE1 J	()(7),7	-	١.

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
8/7/24	Rick Kloos for Senate 4728 SE Berryton Rd. Berryton, KS		Data file	\$563.00
8/7/24	Jeff Klemp for Senate 107 Rock Creek Loop Lansing, KS		Data file	\$563.00
8/7/24	Dave Dannov for Senate 6000 Sunrise Drive Fairway, KS		Data file	\$563.00
8/7/24	Mike Thompson for Senate 4923 Constance Street Shawnee, KS		Data file	\$563.00
8/7/24	Kellie Warren for Senate 14505 Falmouth Street Leawood, KS		Data file	\$563.00
8/7/24	Brad Starnes for Senate 7925 Falcon Road Riley, KS		Data file	\$563.00
8/7/24	Adam Thomas for Senate 16272 South Sunset St Olathe, KS		Data file	\$563.00
8/7/24	Chase Blasi for Senate 1746 N. Blackstone Court Wichita, KS		Data file	\$563.00
08/07/24	Renee Erickson for Senate 26 N Cypress Dr. Wichita, KS		Data file	\$563.00
	Subtotal This Page		1	\$5,067.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

Page	of

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
8/7/24	Stephen Owens for Senate 306 S. Hoover Rd Hesston, KS		Data file	\$563.00
8/7/24	Tory Marie Blew for Senate 259 NE 30 Ave Great Bend, KS		Data file	\$563.00
8/7/24	TJ Rose for Senate 18814 S Greenway St Olathe, KS		Data file	\$563.00
8/7/24	Doug Shane for Senate 6014 W 295th St Louisburg, KS		Data file	\$563.0
8/7/24	Rebecca Schmoe for House 1526 S. Cedar St. Ottawa, KS 66067		Data file	\$360.0
	Subtotal This Page			\$2,612.0

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$7,679.00

Page _	of
--------	----